PRODUKTKATALOG WERKZEUGE
PRODUCT CATALOG TOOLS
M A D E  I N  G E R M A N Y
H I G H  Q U A L I T Y
INHALT
CONTENT
4 - 5
6 - 9

zeuge anbieten.
You need the right accessories for your vulcanizing
work? No problem, due to our comprehensive know-
how we can also offer you the optimal vulcanizing
accessories as well as the ideal tools.
6
BANDKLEMMEN
BELT CLAMPS
SAFE-GRIP Typ ESG-3 (3t)
SAFE-GRIP Type ESG-3 (3t)
Klemmkraft / clamping force: 30kN (3t)
Gurtdicke / belt thickness: max. 15 mm
Bandbreite /
Band width
Typ / Type Art.-Nr. / Item no.
max. 600 mm ESG-3-0600 E0330600
 max.  800 mm ESG-3-0800 E0330800
max. 1000 mm ESG-3-1000 E0331000
max. 1200 mm ESG-3-1200 E0331200
max. 1400 mm ESG-3-1400 E0331400
max. 1600 mm ESG-3-1600 E0331600
Zubehör / Accessoires ESG-3-TSW E033T03E
SAFE-GRIP Typ ESG-6 (6t)
SAFE-GRIP Type ESG-6 (6t)
Klemmkraft / clamping force: 60kN (6t)
Gurtdicke / belt thickness: max. 25 mm
Bandbreite /
Band width
Typ / Type Art.-Nr. / Item no.
max. 800 mm ESG-6-0800 E0360800
max. 1000 mm ESG-6-1000 E0361000
max. 1200 mm ESG-6-1200 E0361200
max. 1400 mm ESG-6-1400 E0361400
max. 1600 mm ESG-6-1600 E0361600
max. 1800 mm ESG-6-1800 E0361800
Zubehör / Accessoires ESG-6-TSW E036T03E
SAFE-GRIP Typ ESG-8 (8t)
SAFE-GRIP Type ESG-8 (8t)
Klemmkraft / clamping force: 80kN (8t)
Gurtdicke / belt thickness: max. 60 mm
Bandbreite /
Band width
Typ / Type Art.-Nr. / Item no.
max. 1000 mm ESG-8-1000 E0381000
max. 1200 mm ESG-8-1200 E0381200
max. 1400 mm ESG-8-1400 E0381400
max. 1600 mm ESG-8-1600 E0381600
max. 1800 mm ESG-8-1800 E0381800
max. 2000 mm ESG-8-2000 E0382000
max. 2200 mm ESG-8-2200 E0382200
max. 2400 mm ESG-8-2400 E0382400
Zubehör / Accessoires ESG-8-TSW E038T03E
7
BANDKLEMMEN
BELT CLAMPS